Wamberal Public School Uniform Survey Results

Term 4, 2016

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

iAgree

Sfrong!y Agree

Total
Respondents

The school
uniform
easily
enables
students to
be
identified
as
belonging
to
Wamberal
P.S.

1.41%

1.41%
1

8.45%
&

46.48%
33

42.25%
30

71

The current
school
uniform is
affordable.

1.41%
4

18.31%

42

[

28.17%

A‘
L4

40.85%
25

11.27%

o

The current
school hat
provides
appropriate
sun
protection.

0.00%

v

5.63%

4

7.04%

52.11%
37

3B.211%
25

71

The school
uniform
offers ease
of
laundering.

4.23%

5.63%

8.45%

57.75%

25.35%

7

There
should be a
separate
winter and
summer
uniform for
boys.

22.54%

o

16

21.13%

19.72%

28.17%
20

9.86%
7

There
should be a
separate
winier and
summer
uniform for
girls.

14.08%
10

16.90%

12

23.84%
17

33.80%
24

11.27%

g -

The current
sporis
uniform is

appropriate.

4.23%

4.23%

7.04%

59.15%

26.76%

Parents
should be
able fo

1.41%

5.63%

1.41%

43.66%

47.89%
34

—

=~




Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

IAgree

Strongly Agree

Total
Respondents

choose the
type of
sport shoes
{consistent
with WHS
practices).

The colour
of school
shoes
should
remain
black.

0.00%

5.63%

38.03%

27
i

53.52%

o
(e vl

~
=y

There
should be
one ‘all
weather'
uniform for
boys and
girls.

11.27%

o

23.94%
17

26.76%
19

18.31%
13

The Stage 3
uniform for
girls should
change to a
skirt and
blouse.

19.72%
14

25.35%
18

33.80%
24

9.86%

11.27%

o

71

Year 6
should
have a
separate
Year 6 polo
shirt.

19.72%
14

18.31%
13

25.35%
18

21.13%
15

15.49%

~J
oy

Year 6
should
have a
separate
Year 6
jumper.

11.27%

7.04%

30.99%

22

26.76%
18

23.94%
17

-~




