Wamberal Public School Uniform Survey Results Term 4, 2016

	Strongly Disagree	Disagree	Neutral	Agree	Strongly Agree	Total Respondents
The school uniform	1.41%	1.41%	8.45% 6	46.48% 33	42.25% 30	71
easily enables students to be identified as belonging						
to Wamberal P.S.		5 1987		1		
The current school uniform is affordable.	1.41% 1	18.31% 13	28.17% 20	40.85% 29	11.27% 8	71
The current school hat provides appropriate sun protection.	0.00%	5.63% 4	7.04% 5	52.11% 37	35.21% 25	71
The school uniform offers ease of laundering.	4.23% 3	5.63% 4	8.45% 6	57.75% 41	25.35% 18	71
There should be a separate winter and summer uniform for boys.	22.54% 16	21.13% 15	19.72% 14	28.17% 20	9.86% 7	71
There should be a separate winter and summer uniform for girls.	14.08% 10	16.90% 12	23.94% 17	33.80% 24	11.27% 8	71
The current sports uniform is appropriate.	4.23%	4.23% 3	7.04% 5	59.15% 42	26.76% 19	71
Parents should be able to	1.41% 1	5.63% 4	1.41% 1	43.66% 31	47.89% 34	71

-	Strongly Disagree	Disagree	Neutral	Agree	Strongly Agree	Total Respondents
choose the type of sport shoes (consistent with WHS practices).						
The colour of school shoes should remain black.	0.00% 0	2.82% 2	5.63% 4	38.03% 27	53.52% 38	71
There should be one 'all weather' uniform for boys and girls.	11.27% 8	19.72% 14	23.94% 17	26.76% 19	18.31% 13	71
The Stage 3 uniform for girls should change to a skirt and blouse.	19.72% 14	25.35% 18	33.80% 24	9.86% 7	11.27% 8	71
Year 6 should have a separate Year 6 polo shirt.	19.72% 14	18.31% 13	25.35% 18	21.13% 15	15.49% 11	71
Year 6 should have a separate Year 6 jumper.	11.27% 8	7.04% 5	30.99% 22	26.76% 19	23.94% 17	7

.

.